
? \\| Soeed 
“ Reliability 
> Value Performance 

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD 

Date: 3™ January 2025 

To, To, 

BSE Limited NSE Limited 
25% Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza 
Dalal Street, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051 

Security Code: 532456 Symbol: COMPINFO 

Subject: Intimation of Public Announcement for 2"® E-auction of Sale of Inventory in the 

Ordinary Course of Business. 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

As approved in 12 CoC Meeting dated 17.12.2024, the Resolution Professional has initiated 

28 E-Auction Process for Sale of Inventory of Compuage Infocom Limited in the ordinary 

course of business on "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis" and 

"without recourse basis". 

"o, 

The 2™ E-Auction sale notice advertisement for sale of Inventory of Compuage Infocom 

Limited has been published on Friday, 03.01.2025 in Business Standard (All India Edition, 

English & Hindi Language) and Navasakthi (Covering all Maharashtra, Marathi Language) 

newspapers. The sale shall be subject to the terms and conditions prescribed in the Process 

Document available on https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net and on the website of the Corporate 

Debtor https://compuageindia.com/ 

Kindly take the above information on record. 

Thanking You. 

Gajesh Labhchand Jain 

Resolution Professional in the matter of M/s Compuage Infocom Limited vide Hon’ble NCLT 
order dated 29.04.2024, received on 09.05.2024. 

Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01697/2019 -2020/12588 

309, A toZ Industrial Estate, 

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, 

Lower Parel, Delisle Road, 

Mumbai-400013, India. 

Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603 

info@compuageindia.com 

www.compuageindia.com 

CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914



Speed 
\ Reliability 

Value Performance 

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD 

AFA Validity: 31/12/2025 

Reg. Address with IBBI: D-501, Clifton Society, Raviraj Oberoi Marg, Shastri Nagar, 
Andheri (west), Mumbai 400053 
Project-specific address for correspondence: C-602, Remi Biz Court, Off Veera Desai road, 

Azad Nagar, Andheri west, Mumbai -400053 

Reg. Email ID with IBBI: gajeshjain@gmail.com 

Project specific email ID for correspondence: cirp.compuage(@gmail.com 

(Compuage Infocom Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the 
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by 
the Resolution Professional, Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain, appointed under the provisions of 
the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016.) 

Enclosure: E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Inventory 

309, A toZ Industrial Estate, 

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, 

Lower Parel, Delisle Road, 

Mumbai-400013, India. 

Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603 

info@compuageindia.com 

www.compuageindia.com 

CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914



E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF INVENTORY OF 

OF COMPUAGE INFOCOM LIMITED (Under CIRP) 

CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914 

Registered Office: 309, A to Z Industrial Estate Ganpatrao Kadam Marg Lower Parel, Mumbai, 

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400013 

(Sale of Inventory under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016) 

Compuage Infocom Limited (CIL/Corporate Debtor) is a distribution intermediary of technology 

products and solutions like PC components and peripherals, enterprise solutions, mobility products, 

hardware services and cloud-computing. The Corporate Debtor manages the entire supply chain of 

IT products right from procurement, warchousing, technical support, transportation, and credit 

deployment. 

Notice is hereby given to public in general that the undersigned Resolution Professional of Compuage 

Infocom Limited, under CIRP, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai, 

Court-V (Adjudicating Authority/NCLT) in C.P. (IB) 329/MB/2023 is inviting bids for Sale of 

Inventory of Compuage Infocom Limited through e-auction process in the ordinary course of business 

on "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis" and "without recourse basis". 

The details regarding the Corporate Debtor are available on https://ncltauction auctiontiger.net and on 

website of the Corporate Debtor h@s://www.compuageindia.com/ 

Last date/time for submission of tender documents/bid 13" January 2025 by 5:00 PM. | 

Last date for information sharing and site visit 22" January 2025 

Last date of EMD Deposit 25" January 2025 

Date of E-Auction 27" January 2025 

[ Time of E-Auction 
11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. | 

The reserve price and earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below: 

(Price in INR) 

Fopfim Description of Asset(s) along with Reserve Price | EMD Bid Incremental 

address 
Value 

Inventory consisting of Hardware 

lying at M/s Ashwamedh Express 

Pyt Ltd, Gala No. 5 to 10, Building 

No. F-5, House No.581, Shree ‘ 

Rajlaxmi Logistic Park, Near Vadpe 

Police Chowki, Mumbai Nasik 25:20.00,000, \ 252,00,000 | 500,000 

Highway, Vadpe Village, 

Bhiwandi, District Thane, MH 050, 

Bhiwandi, MH, Maharashtra- \ 

421302, 
‘ 

Note 1: The sale of inventory does not include items/ goods/ material/ inventory/ stock supplied by 

ADC India Communications Limited, Vertiv Energy Pvt Ltd, and Commscope India Private Limited 

as the matter with respect to the said stock is sub-judice with Hon’ble NCLT Mumbai and Hon’ble 

High Court of Bombay 

Note 2: In the event that any Creditor of Compuage Infocom Limited submits a bid during this 

process, they are required to pay the entire bid amount in full. It is important to note that no set-off 

provisions will be allowed, mean ing that creditors cannot set-off/ adjust/deduct any outstanding debts 



or claims from the amount they owe towards the bid. In case they decide to do so then the sale shall 

be liable to be cancelled and any funds deposited shall be forfeited by the Resolution Professional. 

Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-Auction service provider ie., E-Procurement 
Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger). The sale shall be subject to the terms and conditions prescribed 

in the Process Document available on https:/ncltauction.auctiontiger.net and the following conditions: 

1. The particulars of the Corporate Debtor specified in the table above have been stated as per best 

knowledge. 

2. Information available with the Resolution Professional on bona fide basis. It is clarified that the 
Resolution Professional makes no representation regarding the accuracy of the status of the details 

3. The prospective bidders are also advised to make their own independent inquiries regarding the 

Inventory of the Corporate Debtor. 

4. If any offer is received within the last 5 (five) minutes of closure time, the bidding time will be 

extended automatically by another 5 (five) minutes, the auction will automatically get closed at the 

extended 5 (five) minutes. 

5. For detailed Eligibility Criteria, inspection, clarification, terms and conditions and other details, 
kindly write to: cirp.compuage@gmail.com 

Date: 2™ January 2025 
Place: Mumbai 

Mr. Gajesh Labhchand 

As Resolution Professional of Compuage Infocom Limited 

Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01697/2019-2020/12588 
AFA Validity:31/12/2025 

Address: C-602, Remi Biz Court, Off Veera Desai Road, 
Azad Nagar, Andheri West, Mumbai -400053 

Email: cirp.compuage@gmail.com 
Contact No: +91-8451898835



Business Standard wowsa 

Trend signals broader shift in consumer behaviour, with rising demand for high-quality items 

PesA A 
seraun.2amay 

2024, i TieelL ae Tir- 
fowns and other rurs] regions 
emerged sskey gowth divers or 

commerce companiesand dirctto- 
Consumerbrands.with g demand 
forthei producsand srvices. 

Ecommerce fim Messho con- 
chudad 202 wiha3Spercomtyearn 

£ more han 

approsimatly 75 millonannul ware- 
acting users his yeardesit challens. 
ing marketconditons.Interestingl 

150 prcantofits userbasecomes 
from Tier V- towne, among. dhem 
Nailupeta in Andhra Pradech 
Sherhatin i, and Harsparahall 
in'Kamatake. 

“The pltfom lsorcined g posi. 
tion sthe mostdownloaded shopping 
applicaton for the fourh consecutie 
yoar sumasing210mliondownloads. 

Ladak, Uta Pradesh. and Bihsr 
emergad 25 b comrbutorsn -com: 
merca wer grovth, highiighting the 
ntapped poentisl orTier 1 ke 

“This rand signalea brooderhif 
Indian consumer behaviour, with 
increasing demand fo value-diven 
andhigh qualiyproducs Thisisdrv- 
ing g resurgenc f consumpion in 

Canesoris such s beauty and per- 
sonaleare (BPC).and bome andkachen 
FHEK) saw 2 cumulstve 70 pr cent 

"The 

on Meedho Ml which experienced s 

bose). and Dallar (L& times incresce) 
benltod rom hisrovinsdigalshit 
Sl Amtzon ndithe-<om: 

merce g, recently said s month- 
long Amazon Great Indian Festval 
(AGIF) 024 witnessed 14 il v 

Indis receny. 

DMartQ3revenue 
up17.5%toI15K cr 
Avene Supermans L 
which ouns and operstes 
sl chain DMart, hae 
repored 75 percentnerease 
in standalone revem from 
opertons a 1556523 crore 
for the third quarter ended 
Decemberl 021 

“Thecompary had posteds 
revenus of 0334733 crore in 
the same quarer  yearago 
venue Supemnansiniommed 
BSE on Thursday The toul 
number of stores 3t ol 
December 2024 stood 1 387 

Reverne forthe quarer 
sutject o lmited tview by 
the statutory auditorsof the 
company. & sid. In October. 
Dcember202.23 tandsone 
evena was 11 30458 ror 

Promoted by Eadrakishan 
Daman, DMart retaile basic 
o and peroral products 
Sctose Mabarashirs, Gujarar, 
Andhra Pradesh, Madhya 
Prdech, Kamatals, 
Telingana.  Chhatisgarh. 
NCR TamiNada.Puriahand 
Rajsthan. m 

Capital Infra Trust 
Invit eyes more 
road assetdeals 
s 
amas sy 

ocatd inHaryana Raasthan 
Bihar Utaskhand Himachai 
Pradish, Madhya' Pradesh 
and Karmataka 

All'the nital portelo 
assts are operating with 3 
FEAML withamverags reicust 
concsson Hie o 117 yeas = 
of September 30, 2074. The 

CaptalInra Trust v, ear- 
it known 5= Nationsl 
Infssructure Trust, vill be 
eyeing more ad assas equi. 
Shionenthe hrure, secrding 
oseniorexauthes. mchiding 

The Trusthas 
signedaright 
affrstofter 
agreement 
withis 
sponsor Gaviar 
Gonstruction 
limitad 

(CEO) tor the Tre. With it 
presence in seven suts, it 
2ims 0 expand 1 portslo 
seoarphicilly. For further 
acquisitons, Saralivala said 
her'sill o “hesdroom” 
le 10 scquire a fow asats 
viadebt Wemayhitthemar. 
ket again by th end of his 
yearor nex yer” he adde 
TheTstsingilpublcoffer. 
ing (IP0) keue 1 5t 0 open 
ondanuary 7 

Forisniial porfls, the 
st il manage. and 
imest i th nine complted 
andrevene generstingintisl 

Limited. Under the seree. 
ment.the GCL shall provide 
the rust wih a ight of st 
Sffer in selaion to s 17 
‘addiionsl AN roadasets 
el s seets hat sy 
gt awarded or acquie in the 
ture. The shove mentionsd 
addiional sscts have a BPC 
o shout {0788 cior. The 
price bandforthe keue open- 
ingon Tuesdsy 1 199-100per 
it The (T Hed it ofer 
ocument on December 2. 
2024, forhepublicisueofits 
s gsregsing upto TS 
cror.Of th ol ksue, 1077 
Store s feh e ofunis, 
while offer or<ae snie aré 
worth 01 crore. 

“The I T+ anisare pro- 
posed 10 be lited on the 
Bombay Stock Exchange and 
he Naionsl tock Exchares. 
The bidsareshedled o loss 
o samuary 

Nationalghvays Authorky 
oflndis NHAD and reonned 

Tehicks. These rouds are 

tomervists thehighest ever. withmore 
than S percantof customers coming 
tomnon metm e 

AGIF 2021 
September.Salers fom Indis hear. 
Tand took centrestage, it 
about 70 por cent ofparici- 
pating sllrs hailing fom 
e andbelow i, 

“MorethansOpercental 
TV purchaces came fom 
Tiee T and I octione. Tt 

Tirdl cities and below 
shopped for fachion and 
beautylems” saidSaurabhSevastaa 
vice prsiden. caagories Amazon 
“Thisdemand surge shelpingonline 

suppliers ind akers in hithero nder. 
Sened egions TakeBallaVia rganic, 
2 Grectito consumer (D20) beauty 

FRIDAY, 3 JANUARY 2025 

Small towns' big desires drive 
e-commerce and D2C growth 

Conller towne and semiuhan rese. 
whovahe high qualky, afodable 
grances. To cater 1o ths awdince, we 
Introducsd inpovative productlleings 

CHANGING PATTERNS 
esshoconcluded20witha 
35%Yo-Vinceasinorders, mare 
thanhalfwere fom smal s 
Lol Utar Pradesh, and Bihar 
emergedasbig ontrbuiorto 
e-commene usergrowth 
= mazon ndiavitnessed 1etilion 
customervits, with morethan 85% 
ofaustomersfrom ron-metroclies 

R Flplartuitnessd ecord 262 
milonuniquevisiors durirgthe 
perod, especily n metrosand 
Tir-I+ ctes 
iiynim onbeardedowerLmllon 
newCusomers ith over B0%. 
coming from non-metrs 

highes 

brand. for example. The company  Billon 
which sals primarly theough Mecsho. 
Has seen ssls surge by 73 per cent. _ beginn 

saned o 
‘opulrityof s unise mgrances nd 

iningsets 
“The fmn st aselec. Sepam 

vy apped into Macsho's 
extensie newvork. epand:  during. 
both metmpalian and Ter. 
W citee Ik Ko, Thrseur, 

Foothold n_underserved VIEW  morkers meeting e g 
ons of cusomers seking  growth 
iy and iordtiy. 

cent growth n rvenue over the st 
yearSid o Khula chefbusiness  boen n 
Ocera Bell Vi Orga “Theaxten. ke Bel 

Amazonadiedha twknesssdthe 
TerLand I s ecevinga sl v 
SEAGIFZ3 

E-commerce i Flphartsa an 
oversl 72 il vis nterms ot 

Fipkart hosted the h adiion of 
the company s 1-dsy long The Big 
from September 27 with arly access 

ivn inlage part by the incresing  VIPand Pluscusomers. Amaao 
Indisn Festval AGIE), hemonthong. 
festive sl of Amazon, 

Speaking on the gowth shserved 
ingitsreach tocustomersin  Chaudhary headof Growth vicepres 

iden) Fliplart ai he 
this year underecore the company® 

andGhazhbad Thsstraegle  offorts o make ¢ commerce avaiable 
Sxpantion ha sllowed the even n the rematest egions o the 
brand to establich ¢ stng counry 

Negha Agarval 
officerst Neeeho sid Messho Mls 
brandsunack new cusomer sgmente 

“Our panerhip with Measho has acros Tir 3 and 1 markets i Indi 
been tansiormative, diving 3300 pr “Our focus on making branded pro- 

ductsacceseblestaordblepriceshae 

S reach of Meeho Mal hasenabied  undercerved market: hetcld Busess 
Gt conneet with millions of s Sundard 

e 
xewoeni inusy 
Quick commeree firm Zepto 
assetup a new entity Zepts 
Markerplace Prvae Limited. 
o simplity it _operations 
aheadofisingilpublicollr 
ing (190}, soures informed 
Busines Standard 

actoss ndia, pariculaly in 

Tikeou 20m isgrances which have | Aceording o media 
been extremaly popularsmon price- | reports, Zepto Marketplace 
conscions shoppers” BrivateLimited vasrgistered 

onOctober 22024 
ever mumber of sllers(fom | The  quick . commerce 

unicor Cunenty operates 
under 3 busiese o bocnese 
{B38) modsl. Founded by 
Aadit Paichs and Kavab 

ngagemens i esthal sason. Kiranshart 

ingthepeiod.primarlydrkenbypre- | panies, named Geddit 
miomiation and porsonlised prfer | Convenience.  Drogheria 
ences cpecially i meos and rs | Seller. and_Commodum 

Grocerie. These companice. 
which are Zapi's licenses 
e urther-<lthe 
on the applicaton under & 
censingagreement. 

Onthe oherhand,Blnki 
Days TBBD) 2021 Sale avent 
g on September 26 forFlpkar. 

nCret 
ko s 

beran 
the Tetive sesson, Hardh 

resporsa seen 
Rt s 
Neweh inisy 

chief business | Quick commeree pltorm 
Binkit on lay 

T roven it aily o help 
‘ambulance in 10 minutes 
servie in sslec areas in 
Gurugram, callngiuhe bsin: 
ning of R afot o enharce 
emergency madicalaceess. 

i poston X, BlinkitCEO 
Albindér Dhindsa <id the 
company launched s st e 

rumental in nablng brands 
1l Via Organic to thiive in 

' 2025 Zapios svals, Blnkit 

announced the launch of e 

COMPANIES 3 

Zepto streamlines biz 
structure ahead of IPO 

and Swigsy Instamart have 
doveloped 3. marketplce 
approach 

Entitis like Hands On 
GEARING UP 

Trade and 90Minutes Retail ' 16pl0 has ceated 
function as Blinkits interme- Tepto Marketplace’ 

S SoldRy 
postoninthe quid 

wholsalrs, supply goods o commercemark, 
dark store operators. Thess  curtenty hlding 
operiorsthendisrbue o {he second-iiest 
it 0 0 sl I on  mateshare 
the platform. 

the scond halfor 2024, 
Zept had picked invastment 
banks like Gokdman Sach, 
Morgan Suniey and Axis 
Captalas avsors o s PO 
The company i€ by 030 
publc n the second halfof 
(ovned by zomaio) and 
rstamars (ovned by Swisay 
arealrady ited enies 

Blinkit starts10-minute ambulance 
serviceinselect areas of Gurugram 

ambulances in Gursgram on 
Thurday. s we expand the 
Seniceto mors aeae you vil 
Sartsecir an opion obook. 
a Basic Life Support (BLS) 

and_emergency medicines. 
Each vehicle willbe staried 
wil aparamedicanassitant. 
ind  trmined driver o ensure. 
timely. high-qusity service 

ambulancettroughthe@less: dutingemergoncis. 
blnki app hesad “Broi  notour goa: 

The  ambulances e vidingaflolableandefTtert equipped wih escemial e Smerzency service i o - 
maryfocus” sad Dhindsa 

“Thecompary plans toscsle 
up the service gradually and 
expand 1o mrs ciesovr the 
nextwoyears 

Delibrilators, _ setcher, 
monitor. uciion machines. 

= ® 
INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED. 

A 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Rt Tondr,LE: LG LRz 

L IFCLCAD Enpncientof 202 2562 
St ircucADn s T 

== APPOINTMENTS = 

1S081 Ve Gl Lt (5013 oy owrd sy of Sl 
s Do ork o o S i icsors o lowrs 
supmssalhmealocor 
[Re e —r) 

s 
[ Ot e oy | 

mmon zsmon] s 

ooy 

,‘;.h ey ‘»firumi V.:m.jw ot .;m 
i \mw s Bt i b SR 

IFCLinvtes Expressoncf ilarest (Ecks) orempanaiment 
ofLendors ndapendont Engineer (LE) Lendersinsurance 
Advior (L) and Securty Tustee (SecTr). For detals 
incluing Scope of Work, Elgioilty Crieria and other 
Gonaral Condiions, kindly rafer IFCLs website 
hitpswwielin . 

Chist Creit Offcer 
(Croct Doparimons) 

= 
oo 
e At 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 
e Expsson o s 

o ying sess wibin Pl Premisesof inon Pawes Limted, 

b I sporcom 1t 

MAGMA 

Magma General Insurance Limited 
(erstuie Magna H0I Genera nsurance Company iited) 

Regitered Ofice - Development House, 4 Park et 
ollta 700016, WestSergal 

Corporatedenscation Number - USG000WB2005PLC136327 
Webie- winmagnaisurancecom 

TollFree 1800 266 202 
NOTICE s hereby given that the name o our Company has 
changed from Magma HDI Genera Insurance Company 
Liited to Magma General Insurance limited with effect 
fromanuary 02,2025 
Pieas notethat ther than the name o the Company, here: 
is no change in the terms and conditons of the Policy 
Contactandlorservicesoferedtythe Company: 
Forany aueries o clrfcation, Kindly gt i touch with our 
Customer Senice at customercare@magmainsurance.com 
or 18002663202 

For Magma General Insurance imited 
S 

Piace - Mumbi 
S sngh 

Company Secretary 

2 o) 
3 S i v Vo). 

For i, i e pagon o vt @it ol | 
deaied advarisamen. Appcatons must asch SVCL on sma 

STATH - e GINFERS [ Teres (G W_Pu;iwmqu 

[ ke bt e proor St 240t 

et EPF Aoty Frver e I oo i "ot i 1 o o urclines s s 
e nmn{m:‘:wuflw o s o 

Forturnrclrtcaonsorsssstance youraywrstouat: 

g o i 
0200 oo, | Row D 1 
o e s ;Tr%:m;mfl coin 
a0 vrersersgusntcon 

oo 0151 2028 Gompany Secren| 
ke o e e ek i, i Regavs - S T gt of . Camn eS8 ors e vl R ) | 



94 9IT%F 
marathifreepressjournalin g, YA, R 3 Sam 203y 

EEEJSmc Bank of India 
sffrem frareeft vman(ougac) 

zanm?fl 2 S, 15, el wd 
0, e, qak - vo¢ o3 

B 032 - v?awu IR 

A AR G A oc.03, z02¥ 
It hh o e s o des 
A g A oc.03.2033 Wl 
R, e T A e 
oAt < 02.07.202% 
Fommon . s 

Get prediction sitting 
at home with Palm Print 

Love, romance, sex, family 

relations, job, wealth, home 
happiness, house, education, 

marriage, children, luck, work, 
honor, sorrow, illness, etc. 

R.R. Mishra 
Astrologer, Palmist, 

Numerologist, Vastu & Gems 
Specialst, Former TV & Press 

Whatsapp & Mobile 

9820113194 

CHANGE OF NAME 

NOTE 
Callet the full copy o Newspaper 

forthe submission n passportoffce. 

| HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
YAGNIK DILIPKUMAR WAGHELA TO 
YAGNIK DILIP WAGHELA AS PER 
DOCUMENTS. CL- 301 
|, ANJU DHANESHWARLAL SANSI WIFE 
OF  SANJEEV  CHUGH RESIDING 
AT BLDG- 5 A1 BASANT PARK 
CHEMBUR 400071 HAVE CHANGED 

IJEEV CHUGH ANJU SAN. 
FOR ALL PURPOSES/ FOREVER/ 
PERMANENTLY. CL- 342 
| HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
YAGNKK DILIPKUMAR VAGHELA TO 
YAGNIK DILIP WAGHELA AS PER 
DOCUMENTS. CL- 401 
| HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
PRANALI PUNDALIK MALUSARE TO 
PRANALI ROHIT KADAM AS PER 
DOCUMENTS. CL- 501 
| HAVE CHANGE MY NAME FROM 
GURUNDERPREEET KAUR HARPREET 
WALIA TO GURINDERPREET KAUR 
HARPREET = WALIA AS PER 
GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

(M 24294015) DTD 
T PUBLISHED 

PERIOD 5 DEC TO 11TH DECEMBER 
2024, CL- 601 

| MANOHAR CHAITRAM PATIL NO. 
1541516W, RANK EX-{ (TS) NK, DECLARE 
THAT MY NAME CHANGED FROM 
MANOHAR PATIL (OLD NAME) TO 
MANOHAR CHAITRAM PATIL 
(PRI NAME) VIDE 
AFFIDAVIT NO 34AB496895 CL-701 
| HAD CHANGED MY (OLD NAME) 
MANJULABEN RAMANBHAI RATHOD 
TO (NEW = NAME)  MANJUBEN 
PARBHUBHAI RATHOD AS PER 

I ANITA IS LEGALLV WEDDED SPOUSE 
OF NO-2787303F 
RAGNATH BANDU GAWALI DECLP\RE 
THAT MY NAME CHANGED ANITA (OLD 
NAMD TO ANITA RA 
(PR 
03/05/1978 (OLD DOB) TO CORRECT 
DOB 03/07/1980 (NEW DOB) VIDE 
AFFIDAVIT NO. 34AB500298.  CL- 917 

w23 

e 
i) e T A, 
HEEE, T F ¥R, FHC AT FoH, TH 
e, S, d-veo ot 

o, Frsm-2, 
, =, W 

erel, witer g Sie wEERA e 
SRR 20/ 03 /203 Tt TG 
e 
e, T T g do 
. %9,4%,8%4.80/- wAT  wureml 

st ww 18() s T s 
(3h.) @ e s e, (e 
et e o). 
T, e WA g we 
i e =Tt e e 

e 
St T 4 A e () 

st 
(i) Forieh e s st 7 3 
T e T 3o fein 
Tt ; 
(i) 7@ st #. 3(u) sfwf 
st fafifiz oo frd s 
e s s 
T R 

(i) Frowdten aodrmrdten smfaia 
g suft fr weif e 
st w13, 3(0) wA s e 
St e e ot s 

A 5. i s e f 

TS w 
e i, e s 
TR A FOW A 
(v) T frafim e s 
o w A s w3 frwwdt g 

Feft it 

wflfiwmwmfimw 

(e TR =gt e 
9) Afver ¥ SRige AT S e, 

TR 6T, Y9 
(a0, TS X HiET 314 WS, AR, HaE-¢) 

arfies AreReT T g 
(AT T, G afifer R T 3RER, R, 92-09-3024 I FTE 
90.00 AT FHRETT W, T T TR b SuRerd e € ek 

Q) MM 2020-29 A TG, TS T3 T SFEATT WA F. 

3) SMAF A 3039-33 A TG , ABIE T3 T JEAT HHA P 

%) e o 203323 HRAT ARG e T TS B, 
) STeeTeT STAARY STRICARIGSY 2AVTT- 2 T e et 

g 
(TR ATTAIE) 

v areff, 

T R 4T AT TR ffi2 3 (CIN:L65922DL 2005PLC136029) 
(T e fafrzs B sitawe! a7) AR 3 R i 
AT S 31T T S R S i, 2002 37 AT s 
S T T A TG 60 o= ST 26.04.2024 09 o % 
FTel ST S T . 23,35, 122.34 (WU AT 1 THA g GEI AT S 
i & W) @ it @i 3. HHEVSH00500583 1 T3 o 8 v fefr 
26.04.2024 T 1 5 N T ST, G AT S T g 
S o e, B after et st A s e 36 
TenTeRToT g o A e 13(12) e R v (W) Fe, 2002 71 R 3 
ST T SRR e 

T T T A S G T e A G gy 
T A Y, T FHI F 13 T 39 Fe (4) Te RIS $20 (W) F, 
2002 79 8 ST AT ATET AT SR T v e e A el et S erapreran 
28.12.2024 TS FACTAE. 

TR Footar S S ST AR GAE FOA A, A A S 
T T S0 FTCAE TR S S WA Az & (v ww 
Hfee fafies o s T) =% ST . 23,35,122.34 (¥ ¥ Ara 
e T T e s i ) T S 26.04.2024 TR T 
T, 

U e T 13 9 3945 () TR/ AT S 0 ) S 

TR AR AU 

E 7. 1503, T2 4G 831.55 T FIE, T Fereray, fa-a, wwé o o 
S STI- 31 WA, FaT 34T 3 R, T 3i1, T e STaws, W, WA, 
TS - 410206, T 

arira: 28.12.2024 

sz e 
T 7 21 TG S QU 0 B, 31T el el i 

3o quefrar et avia avctehl, ST o . =13 e Eid 
e, 2 a1 S DRI R S R A (B FeT) 
(o) . s s e, () o oo o i () o af 
o o, 5 T, s R, 3 TR @20 /208, © a1 I, AT 
it b 3w o Fa, = i 31, m;uszs 
i1 - tooo 3 ATy AR eI T S 

G ST Rl I IV ST 3N S o, G2, e, 
TSR, -SSR, eI, TG, WA, ERVIRIGT, GRS, HT, 

i, e, o, a1, WD ERR/Te, DR S 
TR @ Rt a1, e/, 2N A Kol Sl I 3% A 
e &, S, e, feaei, R, aran Rl ST SrEvRRn B 
iy Rl feen 3ifbyRoan SR AT o )/ AwE < TR 
e PRI GRIAg o) TR BRI e 366 BT 94 
(den) R 310 A e, 3R 3 BT 3 B, i, o, TR, 
o, aan 3y o, ore rereeT, g R AR T et 31 
Farrver 21éct 1 330 IV T SR e 3r Aven 2t 

P, | 

sl 
(3532 R o) 

1% STz i ficen i1 3u Rregreier T s, A S 
T . ¢ (310), R 6. 8 (31007) T e HETH . ot (2711), wos/9o] 
(217), 29 (27T, 22 & 28, 24 (3M), 2& (3TT), o0 (3M07), ¢ (3MN), 22T 39, 
32 (3100), 38 (BT0), 34 (300), 36, 36, 3¢ (BT0), 32 (370), Yo (3MN), ¥9 
(2), 82, 83, 89 (3T01), £9 (3700), £2, &3 (3707) 3N & €2 Frcveen SHaven | 
e fafrer s 3T Qe AW 92 (3 o T A AT T FIBI ZRIED| 
- 2z 9 21 g o1 e 90 @ AR TR . doow, AT 
9209 9.7, (e 30hes) 7T S -4 8T I TR ST 5. 42 3ART 3 
@ s g e S 9 AR SR AR R, B TRA R 20 
@R, 2020 TS R TR 3. 992 AE FARE RRERE B. 2029 
2030 HRVT 1 3. o] T o () QURT: 430 et e 
et 3 o, 202 

wE T (A e g G fafi s R siwae 8 

T 
| (Fram-ta(0) () /45 (3) wan) 

st aget ATt gag (et 1) 
1T, T, TR S, T A, e, G- voe ok 

(csren, i e, e s, Ged-vos oot) 
e . M /953/ 088 

T @ 2 T u—de () swin wH, a aae 
Amafumm (wfwan) fram, 1223 v fraw o o u-fram (2u) wzaram 

L] s 
faeg 

e fargrg v 
af, 
(2) w fard s 
i/ sy m it 
2/, T HrawA, Wiz e 
ag, mEmng - %0 0008 
() fovmene s fagarg 
2/, T W, Wi e 
ag, mEmng - %0 0008 

wsefl, ai Az A/ 2a3e [R08e AMER WAu/arad sfwmAwR 
0%/2%/R0%% 5 Feflag Frem . 
o], G ATTIOTT FUGE FTA T 22688 Lo/~ <Al =l 
AYCAETS] GrreaTTe g qitdet SR Siac= hT 4R (¥) S ot stetla (3H1.7.) 
e Y S, (S TR T ) 
e, Tl I G T R S A e s sl 
i A st st A g e o, 
SaceAl chett 7% <l UIZ-chettt () AHi4, TR IATEHT Wiefleiuil FET 20aid 
T . 
(i) Foviet Srevean srgavein ot 1 5 4 el T s i e 
e st 

(i) St o, F. W A e faffde e freed s 
et s et S TS A S A 

(i) Trrasarf=a sefEEea srefaia gl s ffme geifia smeard g 
ot 4. s ST ST kel ot 44 il T st orfor vesn 
et o P T BT TGl ot Mot b0 SHIch AR 

(iv) R TR e AT T ST A e e ot e 
T ST S e s St 9, FH 7 st S e fafifi 
e S H A A e smETen WA S 
o, TR 1 o T B o T, 

(v) ST i FEST S AR o o e g 
o {Fe et o T fewi v R e v @ et Fofl 
T S SR AT feea A e 4 fon fae Sei Saden 
S o e e 

. geeict 03/0%/R0%% T4l W, 20,30 M. cieil Filad ist e curdl TH T 
ST A HUAT 3 SR T TR Fedfer 2 e e, 
e, g A S g 2 P e e 
WA 7 s e e s = i 03/2e/200y Ad 
fawt. 

@/ - 

e 
v s T g s R 

;& v i e L 

o TR o 

ot g, 1, vt e, Sz 2 e 
12 o, wrée s, e e, o, 3 e, 
voso, wmm 
ST T i to. 707 S 79,12, 7074 
(st e i 91,42, 2070 

AT HEw d ., QUL (e eges ) 
T ¢ 0%, YA TG, G AT T, T - 9g 3003 

W 030 - REIUIUL, REIURLL Y, REIIET0 
s et forr © s s, S T, W, 
Tk - 400008 T : 033 - RYORERLE/ L4 / L8 

F¥ : mumbai recovery@janatabarkpune.com + www janatabankpune.com 
T AR fiE-eecd 

et ST ferema faret squmTun =, e/ el e de e et e/ . . £/ 
2033 fa. Ru/23/%0 Ry THlETE TR, 2¢/2 3/ 036 Tt T FHH AT 

e (2re) o TRl (TRIGY) W T TR A e W 
T G Wl e WE F. 333/3/2 T S 62,33 T 
farcar, 46,0 ¢ T T, wde, Tedter fvaoRtt S e Tefter e Teeate 
et . ¢ T Tamor firgara famidt s faara e wfirg @l . 
T A e Tt Qg ST o 1 i — 
®) S foremmer farsrsit a7, e et ey e v e 
e/ 228/ 203% 2. 29/33/R03%. 3) I W. 3 W, T 
T T T T i Wi %, @ WE . 333/ %/ /8. 
ST fererma o fo Ee Soita SeaT SHITIN . o A/ T 5/ 

9T ST g 25/ 0 36 . R6/2 3/ 03¢ IR Srftadia T, 

e - <. T S S 
ST T e o, o 

r— 
(R AR 

o, 
frereatR T e s ¥ (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) (g 
e gt W e W e wm R 
T i T srve sl i sl R 2 o, 2002 57 
e SR S A T A AT 2 60 i ST 09.03.2024 
) o R e S A . 1,76,452.53 (0 T A S € it 
e s 0w 8 ) A 7 G 5. HHEVSH00383204 71 TR T e 
R i 06.06.2023 TRET 8 TR T AT A G e et g 
R (-, 3T T T IR A Ao FIALT ) F FH 13(12) 
TR 2 (i) T, 2002 7 7 357 A e ST Ty e 
R T S T AT ST G T A A e s g 
S 480 9, G T w13 A 9w (4) T R g () e, 
2002 17 8 37 T TR ST e v e e e e 
26.12.2024 3 ST, 
e e ST S S AR @ T A A, W A T 
7 a1 Ao TR W S e (g e s 
T i T s T ) A 5 ST . 1,76,452.53 (ST T T 
TR T A A S o 4 ) A S 06,06.2023 T A 
vt 

eI T T 13 T IU-FH (8) AT AT/ HITHIA 1 20 A ITa Js 
SR T 37 

T TR A 
wa/0s 207 
(e i T 3,42, 20 T o 
o) 

[t e s o 3 | o e 
s ST 7 S | . e AT of /Tt 

[thotaas/ 20702028 /13707 
[ i s e s 
ERCTES) 

o oo, T 1 i, e o 2, G 
e, s, WA, Y0003 
g8 s kol @ com. 

o | e ot = 7 
T s 

(o oo, Feram 1 i, e v 2, G 
e, s, Wy, Y0003 
€8 s kol @ com. 

| e 4.0 0% (ST A AR P 1 %077 
e o e ) 

R ey e e 9 e [ 
<1 - (1.9) i () s 
it s 

3 [ i A AR [ 
e et e 
e e d ) 

| F T T 5 govinlenameldammionds 
) e s e 9 e e 
s 

R T v A, T R o i, g s T ot s 
2414 207 Tn e fafee et e s et v P s s s 
ot (T TR 31, 2,207 F) 
o fafn s fize n et Tt 72 7. 4o e e s e s 
23,08, 303 T Sl e = R ST e T 4 
i e o T AT T T e v R, S ) <, 2 
< AR T 7 A 
e e Fe R e e e . 

- 
o T 

;0200203 (s v i) 
fa . fre e e fee = v 

ST 3. 7.« ST - 00 S -shot g0/ 2030-20%8 /13707 
T 3 30,08, 0% W 

<afirer grerear sl T 
(R ORI ST R e e e o fad e faw 
(¥, 90.9 4 AT, R, TR US4 TE0IR Y. 
& TR g @ fRwiaten weft e Fraferan 2. 08.09.30 34 IR| 

ST SRR, g @ fRrelarea araiier Siferes Aifeel &4 Srfeas FrEr 
(2. 0%.09.30 34 Tefer A fRreRom v FevTSH e AR <o S e 

PR, 4 ST 2025; FTY 11:00 TR 

Soa TR, Fifeast aftaw, 57 - 400 067, TERTE. 
Freoht v, P S SI: T Qe aTEe: 98929 92676, 

TFER, 4 AR 2025; FRHT 5:00 AR 
i s g g, T Gead g, arken s, o O e, 

o e, Had - 400013, HETE, 
Ateuft FRUATETEY, FUAT Fie F: GG 41, WATEE: 99305 88678, 

R, 4 ST 2025, W 5:30 AT, 
1o pun derde, qardt A, dftaeh uftem, gag - 400 092, HERTE. 

Ateuft FRATETEY, FUAT Bl F: WGTHE A e, HaTSer: 98199 75725, 

R, 4 ST 2025; TS 6:00 AT, 

SR - 421 003, WEWTE. 
Fraoht v, P B SI: FEH ok, FATEE: 95943 05624, 

IFER, 4 AR 2025; TS 6:00 AR 
e dfafe, wife 7. 25, darew 2, awft, Tt qad - 400 703, WEWE. 

Areoft @vareTdt, Fuar S : Hw AAAR, Hared: 98215 99085, 

AR, 5 AT 2025; FHTS 11:00 TTETIRE. 
TR 5 e, QO i 18, T AT, S O - 421 306, FERTE. 

aAteuft FRATETEY, FU Bl F: PreqH HiRDR, HATES: 95943 05824 

far, 5 w2025, EHTE 5:00 F Wt 8:00 AT, 
e wiee i, often woren, Rianft iz, e, 

TR fEH - 421 503, BTV, TERTE. 
Areoft FevarETdt, FuaT Hier Fw: R M, dare: 98195 96853, 

Ateoft oifvard omd. Ffefieh 3w waTet 9:30 & BT 6:00 T o 
e WAt feft oM . 

An Investor Education and Awareness Initiative 
e e e SO A G e (R o it s et g ST 

NG S S i 
e e SRR & hpslsmartod infogin 7 < St e o e 

g 
s, dsrasfin, i wewd, g st sz et 
s 
e ko ok g w8 ), Frrewsto § 0.9, (red) 
338w/ 2038w TR arafit 

T A8 3 g i Fred wedfE e Wfivfimms— 

Tz TS itpsilnclauction.auetiontigernet 7 ST 
STEZ hitps dicompuageindia.coml T I T 

 fafern 2w s /et wrn wvarand sifaw v 4w | 43 FEE 2024 . w00 A WA 

2R ARATH 207 
337 o vvarsh sifm v 

W%WWWWWWWWW 
. T Tt | s [aeaen g 

u. |3 s A, M F G ] 24,20,00,000 3,42,00,000 

REstcilslEcicd 

e, 5 =, 
rwmm 

T, 

g e g AT e e e, orie v s A . 

B ¢ ; g AR v s e s, i A 
st s s fefte s AT A W e e w 
FON T e F T AT e g A e v =, 
grfch =rantan 
2 e T ffz T e e e v A 
et i Al e e v, A 90w e A, 
FAEA B A2 T TS AT A T T FATT T AT G 
w3 fa1 Zail B A (A FA F A A T 78w 

et fofl e A T gt S T T A 8 P s 
e e 
foft E-simarte it fefizs (st ) o d-frema den g 
Fremeanatam s, ffl hipsnchaucton auctontiger.net % 3T TR STagHe 

4. i e Pt e e it s s e s s e 
<. R e e Fron s S . § e i 3, 
it feartan s AT P s i A 

3. T S T T e Heia T T S e v ag 

. T S e ¢ () et F e e w e 
it st o () e o () fafe e fe 
i sk 

. e e, i, e, s s s vt g 
cip.compuage@gmat.com 1 

- 
o, it T A 

wiwgu e fafies 4 framm st 
. SRS [T~ o0t /AT -0t 5 | 201 2-R0%0 /220l 

TUET AT 3¢/ 72/ 207 
T H-5 07, T At A, A Faw g s, 

ST T, SR TR, Tad-woootd 
i« 3 T 2070 4 : irp.compuage @gmailcom 

W+ LanteRila 

AT T . ot 
gt afren e fav, s A Framo T 

ATIATIAE TEATF. 43R T 2033 
3feam sireatfora @, 
wifem i (aiffere sivg gram s sistele) 
32, tRjwo Swid T o Few, fo wemadi 
FTTAT HTE W53, U FETE, FAE-Goo 0o TY 

it foamfra e o, wan ween, €-fm, 
S 2, T W, HE v o oot S E R 
mvgwwfiwmwmm TE. T, @ 
FATEE e fafee, wrere od Rasde, s (), 
-0 008 i T A A1 Wi o, 7 3¢ 78 A 

ez 
%, . A e wLfA. 
et sfurfem, ¢ ju s = qagdiea Hvfida Fw snfor fod 
ievfigd Fater 34 fi-203, g0 AW, Wi F, X-¥/% & 
X (3, SFAEE, HETH, Tl Gad-¥o 0wt 

2. o, fomer . @@, e A, 3. GE e Lk a 
HAE, T g, TR W, TEvm 49w F. 201, wd 
F, TS F. 35, FAET-o, FIHIS, TG, Tl Gad-2%030% 

2. o, st i, ve 4, 
& aE e W S g, U Wi, gt i, 
AY fi-%o¥, T Toud FIORIH, WHEF. 16T 4, FFel-1, 
FIHS, T, Tl GAE- 120308 

. o, vw . we, v a6, 
4. wgd e w1 f.H Hae, U i, s e, wem 
AY SAHETE HI-3¢ /32, TG TTERA SAw, FFe- 43, WA, 
TS 17030, 

HEA T R, & A e g SR aie A adigi 
03/03 /303 U A, 22,00 T1. A WAl F. ov A frgwi 
AT A oA TH. T, SR S . 
ardt Fargs ferdt e 
) wfeErdi Sl g Tt R e 2¢.0%.30 2% T 
e s sEfT aFar Fia T 2% T g e st 
T HiaEE @ .%4% T 37 e SAEEE 39.0%.303% 
e HeE ST SR A g w248, e 8 
(F i T T F A T S i v ) 
TEH AL Tl FOAT S S EE T, 
i) 1 sl @ Fof T i e ST AR A 
G F 
) frardi s g S S e e awtavar e ey, 
) wE weeard gAEh s sifew Freee g sEeart &= 
T FR A N WA e i S s e 

T T T s/ frar s FermE sfead F 2§ oy 7w 
s i fréw e, 
3) T @ g 

TF) Geeamed SEvEE A9 THiEdd ot T uEn s e 

AT T o W G T e . 
a2 fdr, 202 

S w@/- - e ..o Ty, " e feamfi = 
wa feie 2 fedfan, 2033 féenft Fefi 
A, grEETen e st 
iRt T 
A F. Lo, §-fam, guaren FewE, 
et s, T, A, AT, 
st dg, G- voo 0oL, 
haswalaassociates@hotmail.com 

BHF. 4CR0382 

i 5.706, T T, 44 A A O, 1, e 
T e, T T 32,70 R, A AT 33 69 <, A 
e B, T 1331 () @ 75, 19310 A, T e, 
s, e, waT. 
aftag:- 

o FgmemR/fTe e e . 705 
g o3 i - e i e e iy e 705 

- 
g s 

it 20.12:2024 e e iz 
@ 3 (gt $fearen st wraA fafies B siwEe 9w ) 

Agm 4w s R 
Central Bank of India 

i gl $ete s, o0 AT wem 23 (R) A g 
wfa, 
2. w1, foen foromm goma v v 
W F. 0o, YW UTH HivwwE, ¥t W, fr 92 qd, frew amt, 
¥ottoo/ WHE . o3, WG Hivwed ., ft & e, W ifewTer 
e, for 12 i, ez s, H7E wot g0, 
% Wm\m%wmfi =Tt E. fo feorma gam g e T e 
S 5. 24, Lo,09,000 /- (¥ T S T T ) < 
T A=A B (A7) M 15, 0 2.2 0y iR adhs waa 
g A e sy e s e A s e et 2 
e 
TEFS: F. ,C0,00,000/ ~ (T ToIHE TG I FAAA) 

3. S RN FoAdl F, o G A A aHA 30.1%.30%% 
AT e 7. 28,4, 3¢3.103/ ~ (¥ ol 10 T WIS E A 
it o 48 T A) (G AT ST, g T 
35,48,3¢3.193/ - (¥ HoHE AT THIVETS T il R s i 
TR A A 3o.1%.0 3% st Fd ramiel sA F W AW 
wmmg@mu&amwwfiww 

3 fiww T T A bea s g 
Tt frered o i sfeargi S Fo Fiw st/ fha awttw 
S AR AREIER 2R.% 1. 2 0y sl A W 35 = 

¥. S grETen 2 2elie Ffdl H, T srerelt @ el W yaH 
FOAEET A AR e qEeft g st did Feear 
oot gt ST S Ya e . 

. GRETE AT S 1, AT H et el Fata Wl 7 /awe w 
(oo ) e gefer e s 

W F. You, ¥ U1 Wwewl, faw #f, yurw Ar@ weaw fuziw, ma 
TR, AT . e S A e . ¢3, Rem . s gwd 
& v safon e, 

6. T factea FroE, S AR GrTe T e W AT 
go Tmaiea wrETAsia A gEeAThe A9 sEod gEd T 

ergfreragio sfe fopmgaem s sEae b ofs e 
i g fidt §2e 3z, 200 =a1 Ferd 4 3(¥) el STeTe SEeedl 
SATHRIT AR T, S T 13 F AT T AT 
sifuprimed 37 Az, Jée SR e @l () T A 
Tl FA weTE, wfwedie e fagn i 
AT SFHEE FAGHAT A AT FeA GO (i) TR A 

A T 7 ST ST e v 3 A g e 
() A A AT s =2 S e e i sareane 

TR 18 3 T 8 ST (A ) 7 o 
TR A o FEr 3 s 

‘5. e e AT FE T A T, T A w 
e e v e, A A S 3 s S A 
Tt ST e AT e e AT e = 

T R A A A T ST, S A fesaiE 
ST T S A T S el el 3 o e 

¢ T e AT Y, ST T A g e i gt s S 
TS 71 A S e T 

%, ST g il et 1, fegfer ofs g 
T e s T A R e 9, 2003 W 
ST S T S A, T () g S e et 
T 8 T T A [ A e we 
v sufn/fn (i) A wr oot T S AT T 
e T AT TS A1 A e e o e 
AR T TG e g S e g 
ufn/firn amifanes S g O (i) T e s 
TR e e e g o e et 
HTE G F 

fo. T T P AR G ST S S s 
ST e (43) <1 e (¢) < TGS G e 

@/ - 
B 

foren: 30.22.20%% @ wrifergra srfernT 


		2025-01-03T17:50:48+0530
	GAJESH LABHCHAND JAIN




